

Achizitie electrice

I.D.: 44048406

Data publicarii	27.09.19	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.399,00 RON - 1.399,00 RON

Descriere: 1. ALSU PR.D.PT+CP - 2 BUC X 8,8235 RON/BUC = 17,647 RON 2. DULIE E27 - 1 BUC X 2,52 RON/BUC = 2,52 RON 3. BEC LED 10.5-75W E27 PHILIPS COREPRO - 1 BUC X 11,7647 RON/BUC = 11,7647 RON 4. TABLOU 4P FREDER - 1 BUC X 10,0840 RON/BUC = 10,0840 RON 5. ABB SN201 LC10 P+N 10A - 2 BUC X 15,1260 RON/BUC = 30,252 RON 6. ALSU COM.PT- 2 BUC X 7,5630 RON/BUC = 15,126 RON 7. CONSOLA METALICA - 2 BUC X 11,3445 RON/BUC = 22,689 RON 8. 074-005-0100 100W BLACK 4200K LD STREET - 2 BUC X 242,86 RON/BUC = 485,72 RON 9. MYYM 3X2,5 MM - 50 ML X 2,7731 RON/ML = 138,655 RON 10. CLEMA METALICA 10-11 - 50 BUC X 0,1261 RON/BUC = 6,305 RON/BUC 11. CYABY-F 3X2,5 - 100 BUC X 4,1176 RON/BUC = 422,76 RON 12. MORSETE 4MM - 20 BUC X 4,2017 RON/BUC = 84,034 RON 13. COLIER 200X4.8MM ALB - 1 BUC X 10,5042 RON/BUC = 10,5042 RON 14. SURUB C.HEX M6X35MM MK-S506035 - 4 BUC X 0,1681 RON/BUC = 0,6724 RON 15. DOZA 80X80X40 SCAM.680.003 - 2 BUC X 3,7815 RON/BUC = 7,563 RON 16. TRASATOR CLEMA BUZUNAR 31382 - 1 BUC X 10,0840 RON/BUC = 10,0840 RON 17. LIMITATOR LL8XCK-P145 - 1 BUC X 29,4118 RON/BUC = 29,4118 RON 18. BEC LED 12W E27 6400K SPN6509A - 4 BUC X 9,2437 RON/BUC = 36,9748 EON/BUC 19. BEC LED 10W 24V LUMEN - 5 BUC X 13,4454 RON/BUC = 67,227 RON TOTAL: 1399,00 RON
